
COUNTY 308

CO
UN

TY
31

0

COUNTY 133

COUNTY 126

COUNTY 127

60127141
6012

6011
60126012 6011

6022

6012

6022
6012

6022
7141 6011

6012

6012
6022 6022

6011
6011 7141 7141 60116012 7141

6022

7141

601160227141
7141 7125

6012

7141

7141

71417125 7141
7141 7141

7141
6012 6022

6011
60227141

6012

6012

7141
7125

6011

6012 7141 7141
6022 6012 71416012 7141

6011 6022

6022
7125

6012 6012

7141

60127125
6022

7141
7125

6011
7141 6011 6012

7125 6012
7141 6012

6012
7125 7141

6022

7141

6022
7141

73857125 6012

6011

6011

6012
6012

6022 7141
6022

6012

6022

7125 6022 6012

7141

6012

7125
6022

6011

6011

7141

60226022
6022

71416012 6011
6022

7141
7141

6012

6011
6012 6022

6012
6012

71416012
7141 6012

6012
6011 6022

60226022
60127141

7141

6022 60126012
6012

6022

7141
6012

60126022 6012

7141

6012
6022

6011

6011

6012 6012

6022 60126011

6011

6022
6022

7141

7141

6011
6022

6022 7125 6011 601171416022 7125
60227141

71257125
6012

71256022 7141

7141

6012

7141

71416012

6012
9023

6022

6011

6022 7141
6012

7141

6012

7141

7141

6012

6011

6011

6022

60227141
6011

6011
71417125

7141

71416022
7141

6011

601160127125

6022

6012

7141
602271416012 6011

7141 7141

7141

6022

6012

7141
6012

7141
6022

71417292 60126022
7125

7141
6022

71416012

6012

71416022 7141
6012

7141

6012

6011

6011 6022

6011

6011
6012

6012
6012

6012

6011

7141 6012
6012

6022

6022
6011

6012

6011

6011

7141
6012 6012

60117141

6011

6012

6011

6012

6011

7141
6012

6011

6012

60126012 60116011
6012

6012
6012 60126011

7141
7141

6012
6011

7141
7141

6011
6022

7141

6012 6012

6012

60126022 6022 71416011
6012

7141 6022
60226022

6022 6011

6011

6011

6011

6011

6012
6012

6011 6022

6022

6011

6011
6011

6022 6012

6012

6012 6011
6011

6011
6011

6012 6012

6012

9023

6022
6012

6012

6012

7141 72926022 6012
7141

6012

7141 6012 7141
6012

6022 6022
7141

7141

7141

7141 7141

7141

60126012 60226011

6012

6012 60127141
7125

7141

6011

7141
6012 71417141 6012

6012
7141 60127141

6022

7141 601271416012
6022

7141

7141

7141

6022
7141 71417125

6011

60126012 6012 6012
6022

6012 7141 60116011
6012

6022
6022

7141
6012

71417125
7141

6011

714160126022 71256011

6011

7141
6012

7141
6011

7141

7141

7141

7141
7141

6012 7141
6012

7141 6012
7141

7141
6011

60126011 6012
6012

6011

6022

71416012 6012
7141

6022

6003

6003
6011

6012

7141

7141

6003

6011
6011

6011

East Redw ater Creek

Ch

201C

ZbF

ZbF

ZbF

LfF

ZbF

ZbF

202D

201C

VdC

201C

VdC

201C

HaA

ZbF

LfF

VhD

LhF

LfF

ZbF

201C

Lc

202D

VdB

VdC

ZaF

LfF

201C

20B

202D

VdC

202D

Ch

VhD

ShB

201C

VhC

VdC

LfF

CeB

LhF

ShA

VdC

201C

BmB

VdC

CeB

CeB

VhD

VhC

ZbF

ZbF

VdC

VdC

VhD

35B

LfF

Ch

201C

VdC

LfF

Lc

ZbF

ShB

Lc

ShB

LfF

201C

ZbF

Lc

ZbF

LfF

VhD

202D

ZaF

LhF

ZbF

LhF

ZbF

202D

VhD

Lc

35B

202D

201C

BmB

ZbF

VhC

ShB

VdC

LhF

VdC

35B

202D

LfF202D

201C

VhD

Lc

LfF

VhD

VdC

VhC

VdC

CeA

ShB

ZaF

202D

LhF

201C

VhC

201C

LfF

201C

Lc

LhF

201C

VdB

ShB

ShB

CeB

CeB

201C

VhD

VdB

VdC

201C

LfF

VhD

VhD

Ch

20C

ShA

201C

ShB

Ch

202D

VdC

VdC

ZbF

VdC

VhC
ZbF

ZbF

ZbF

CeB

ShA

VhC

201C

VhC

ZaF

LfF

VhC

ZbF

LfF

201C

ShA

Lc

VhC

LhF

VhC

LfF

VdB

VdC

201C

ShB

LfF

ZbF

202D

LhF

ShA

VdC

VdC

VhD

Lc

ZbF

ZbF

VhD

ShB

VdB

VhD

VhC

VhD

VhC

20B

35B

VhC

VhD

ShC

LeD

Lc

VdB

201C

ZaF

201C

ZbF

W

201C

ShB

ZbF
VdC

ShB

202D

202D

201C

201C

VdC

FaA

202D

VhD

LfF

VdC

ZbF

ShB

VhD

VhC

VhD

ShB

ShC

VdC

LeD

VdC

ZbF

Lc

Ch

VhC

VhD

ZbF

201C
LfF

VdC

Lc

VdC

VdC

20B

201C

ZbF

201C

202D

Lc

VdC

ZbF

ZaF

Lc

Ch

VdC

LfF

VhC

LhF

201C

201C

20B
VhD

LfF

Tw

202D

202D

VhD VhD

ZbF

LhF

LfF

VdC

VhD

20B 20B
20B

20B

ZbF

VhD

VdC

201C
LfF

Lc

ZbF
VdB

35B

CeA

LhF

ZbF

VdC

VhD

VhD

202D
202D

VdC

VdC

VdC

VhD

LhF

VdC

202D

ZbF

201C

LhF

VdC

ZaF

HaA

ShB

TaA

ZbF

LfF

VhC

LhF

VhD

20B

VhD

VhC

201C

Tw

ShA

VhC

ZaF

202D

35B

201C
FaA

Tw

201C

HaA

VdC

Lc

Lc

CeB

VhC

VhC

ShB

VdC

VhC

VdC

VdC

LfF

VdC

LfF

201C

201C

201C

ZbF

201C

VdC

VhC

VdC

VhC

201C

VhD

VhC

VdC

HaA

Lc

VhD

CeB

ZbF

VhD

VhD

35B

VdC

AdC

VdC

201C

ShB

CeA

LfFLfF LfF

LfF

ZbF

CeA

201C

ZbF

201C

VhD

LfF

Lc

VhD

ZbF

ShB

201C

VdC

201C201C

VhD

ShB

VdC

VhD

Lc

LcLfF

LhF

VhD

LfF

VhC

201C

VhC

201C

ShB

CeA

LfF

VhD

ShB

ZbF

ZbF

LhF

VdC

CeA

Lc

CeB

201C

35B

LfF

LhF

CeA

Lc

VdB

VhC

CeA

VdC

202D

202D

ZbF

LfF

LfF

VdC

202D

LhF

CeA

VhD

VhD

LfF

LfF

202D

Tw

VhD
ShB

VdC
ShA

Lc

VdC

CeA

20B

VhC

ShB

LfF

LfF

ShB

201C

VdC

CeB

Ch

VhD

VdC

VhD

VhD ShB

VdC

VdC

LhF

ShB

VhC

VhC

Tm

VhC

Ch

CeB

ShB

202D

VdC

201C

ZbF

AdC

ZbF

LhF

201C

ShB

202D

20C

CeB

20C

ZbF
LfF

LhF

ZbF

LfF

LfF

201C

VdC

VdC

LfF

LfF

LfF

LfF

LhF

VhD

ZbF

VdC

LfF

CeB

LfF

VdC

VdC

202D

ShB

VhC

VdC

ZbF

Ch

TeF

LfFLfF
LfF

20B

Lc

Lc

Lc

VdC

VdB
LfF

VhD

ZbF

VdB

HaA

201C

LhFLhF

VdC

AdC

202D

ZbF

Lc
201C

ShB

202D

HaA

VdC

CeB

201C

Tw

VdC

201C

VdB

202D

202D

VhD

LfF LfF

201C

201C

VhD

Tm

ShA

CeA

VdC

201C

VdB

ShA

HaA

201C

20A

ZbF

VdC

201C

CeB

201C

ShA

CeB

ZbF

ShA

ShB

VdB

ZbF

VdCLfF

VhD

VhC

VhC

ZbF

202D

202D

VdC

201C

VhD

ZbF

Tw

202D

ZbF

VhD

Tm

CeA

VhD

VdC

ZbF

ZbF

VdC

CeB

202D
BmBBmBBmB

202D

ZbF

ZbF

VdC

TeF

ShB
VhD

VdC

VdC

201C

HaA

LfF

201C

VdC

VhD

ShB

VdC

VdC

201C

LfF

ZaF

ShC

VhC

VhC

201C

201C

LfF

201C

ShB

ShB

Lc

Tw

VdC

LfF

CeB

LhF

VhC

ZbF VdC

20B

Ch

202D

VhD

VdC

VdC

ZaF

201C

ZbF

201C

ZbF

VhD

VdC

LhF

VdC

Lc

TeF

VhC

LhF

ZbF

LfF

CeA

ShB

201C

ShB

20B20B

CeB

ZbF

ZbF

201C

ZbF

CeA

Tw

ZaF

VhD

CeB

ZbF

Ch
Ch

VdC

VdC

LhF
20B

ZbF

VdC

Lc

LhF

ZbF

Montana Landcover 2021 v1
6002: Major Road
6003: Other Road
6005: Developed and Urban Vegetation
6006: Developed - Low and Medium Intensity
6011: Western Cool Temperate Row Crop - Close Grown Crop
6012: Western Cool Temperate Pasture and Hayland
6022: Northwestern Great Plains Riparian

7009: Northwestern Great Plains Aspen Forest and Parkland
7066: Inter-Mountain Basins Mat Saltbush Shrubland
7085: Northwestern Great Plains Shrubland
7125: Inter-Mountain Basins Big Sagebrush Steppe
7141: Northwestern Great Plains Mixedgrass Prairie
7153: Inter-Mountain Basins Greasewood Flat
7179: Northwestern Great Plains-Black Hills Ponderosa Pine Woodland and Savanna

7191: Recently Logged-Herb and Grass Cover
7292: Open Water
7295: Quarries-Strip Mines-Gravel Pits-Well and Wind Pads
7385: Great Plains Wooded Draw and Ravine Woodland
7482: Great Plains Prairie Pothole
9023: Western Great Plains Badlands
9024: Western Great Plains Cliff and Outcrop
9029: Western Great Plains Saline Depression Wetland

0 1 2 3 40.5
Miles47105g1 - Duplisse Creek South


